### **Getting Contracted with MWG Broker Services**

# YOUR NEXT STEPS

## After completing contracting, you will receive two emails from info@morganwhite.com

- The first email will say that your contract has been received.
  - This email simply confirms that we have received your information.
- The second email will confirm your partnership with MWG.

  It is usually sent 24-48 hours after the contracting process has been completed. It will include your Insurance for Everyone (IFE) sales/quoting link and Broker Portal Registration link.



#### **Broker Portal Registration**

The Broker Portal is our free tool where you can view commissions, quote groups, access marketing pieces, view and send product videos, customize your IFE enrollment platform, and other great features. If needed, you can always access your IFE Sales URL on the Broker Portal.



With each appointment an agent is set up with a personalized sales link for the Insurance For Everyone platform. This link is used to enroll your clients in individual plans.

Please be sure to share your link with clients so that you will be credited for the sale. This link can be copied into an email template or used on your website.

For additional information on our products please call 877-759-5728 ext. 1106 or email <a href="mailto:sam.Morgan@morganwhite.com">Sam.Morgan@morganwhite.com</a>.

Insurance for Everyone Sales Link

https://brokers.insuranceforeveryone.com/?Portal=14900079

Sincerely, MWG Administrators



## Insurance for Everyone (IFE) sales/quoting link

This URL link is specific to your customizable individual product quoting and enrollment platform. By using the link, your individual sales will be tied to your account.

